
 

 

ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MACDONALD CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL 

PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

 
 

PSSC Member: Phone No.: E-MAIL ADDRESS: YEAR ELECTED Membership Role 

Sherry Dumont 506-333-5833 sdumont@nb.cancer.ca 2011 Parent/Chairperson 

Lisa Fraser 506-832-5649 bradf@nb.aibn.ca 2011 Parent/Home & School President 

Margaret Ann Boucher 506-763-3228 mabchr@nbnet.nb.ca 2010 Community 

Ellen Whittaker-Brown 506-763-3070 Ellen.whittaker-brown@nbed.nb.ca 2012 Teacher 

Carolyn Osborne-Whalen 506-763-3070 carolyn.osborne-whalen@nbed.nb.ca 2009 Administrative Rep. 

Alex Robinson 506-763-3595 Kingston_al@hotmail.com 2012 Parent 

Jennifer Rose  Jenniferrose.nb@gmail.com  2012 Parent 

Jacqueline Fraser 506-763-2458 Jacqueline.fraser@horizonnb.ca 2012 Parent 

Chris White 506-763-3775 Chriswhite.longreach@gmail.com 2012 Parent 

Michelle King-White 506-763-2778 Michelle.king@gnb.ca 2013 Parent 

Joselyn Schnare 506-763-2928 conor@nb.sympatico.ca 2013 Parent/Home & School VP 

Rickie Palmer 506-832-5915 Rickie.palmer@gmail.com 2013 Parent 

Megan Mainwaring 506-763-3253 meganmjm@gmail.com 2013 Parent 

Angella Mercer 506-763-2657 troyange@nbnet.nb.ca 2013 Parent 

Tanya MacPherson 506-832-7759  2013 Parent 

Jodi Giberson 506-832-7605 nutfarm@nb.sympatico.ca 2013 Parent 

Shelley Sharp 506-763-3709 shelley@gosharp.net 2013 Parent 

Dave Love 506-763-3973 davejaglove@gmail.com 2013 Parent 
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